GE
Lighting
Product information
The T2 10,000 & 8,000 hours spiral lamps are one of the
most popular bulb shapes in the energy saving category.
With its small size, it will fit all applications currently using
incandescent bulbs. Providing more light than the original
stick lamps, spiral lamps are one of the most eco-friendly

Rated*
Life
[h]
Length
[mm]
Diameter
[mm] EEC Pack
Qty
EuP Inca
Watt
Equivalent
8,0 220-240 E14 FLE8HLX/T2/827/E14 72711 79315 470 2700 80 10,000 99 46 A 8 42
8,0 220-240 E27 FLE8HLX/T2/827/E27 72712 79313 470 2700 80 10,000 86.5 46 A 8 42
8,0 220-240 B22 FLE8HLX/T2/827/B22 72713 79314 470 2700 80 10,000 85.5 46 A 8 42
8,0 220-240 E14 FLE8HLX/T2/865/E14 71002 430 6500 80 10,000 99 46 A 10 40
8,0 220-240 E27 FLE8HLX/T2/865/E27 71003 430 6500 80 10,000 86.5 46 A 10 40
12,0 220-240 E14 FLE12HLX/T2/827/E14 72714 79317 715 2700 80 10,000 113 53 A 6 58
12,0 220-240 E27 FLE12HLX/T2/827/E27 72715 79316 715 2700 80 10,000 100 53 A 6 58
12,0 220-240 B22 FLE12HLX/T2/827/B22 72716 715 2700 80 10,000 99 53 A 6 58
12,0 220-240 E14 FLE12HLX/T2/865/E14 71004 665 6500 80 10,000 113 53 A 10 55
12,0 220-240 E14 FLE12HLX/T2/865/E27 71005 665 6500 80 10,000 100 53 A 10 55
15,0 220-240 E27 FLE15HLX/T2/827/E27 72717 79318 950 2700 80 10,000 100 53 A 6 74
15,0 220-240 B22 FLE15HLX/T2/827/B22 72718 79319 950 2700 80 10,000 99 53 A 6 74
15,0 220-240 E27 FLE15HLX/T2/865/E27 71006 900 6500 80 10,000 100 53 A 10 70
20,0 220-240 E27 FLE20HLX/T2/827/E27 88680 88682 1220 2700 80 8,000 105 56 A 6 90
20,0 220-240 B22 FLE20HLX/T2/827/B22 88681 88683 1220 2700 80 8,000 104 56 A 6 90
20,0 220-240 E27 FLE20HLX/T2/840/E27 88684 1200 4000 80 8,000 105 56 A 10 88
20,0 220-240 E27 FLE20HLX/T2/865/E27 88685 1200 6500 80 8,000 105 56 A 10 88
23,0 220-240 E27 FLE23HLX/T2/827/E27 88686 88688 1450 2700 80 8,000 125 56 A 6 103
23,0 220-240 B22 FLE23HLX/T2/827/B22 88687 88689 1450 2700 80 8,000 124 56 A 6 103
23,0 220-240 E27 FLE23HLX/T2/840/E27 88690 1380 4000 80 8,000 125 56 A 10 99
23,0 220-240 E27 FLE23HLX/T2/865/E27 88691 1380 6500 80 8,000 125 56 A 10 99
Survival rate and lumen maintenance
50%
63%
75%